
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Design Coordination Meeting 1 1 day Thu 4/7/11 Thu 4/7/11

2 Superstructure and Pier 1 Removal 1 day Fri 4/8/11 Fri 4/8/11

3 Design Coordination Meeting 2 1 day Mon 4/11/11 Mon 4/11/11

4 Bid Ready Package to C&S 2 days? Tue 4/12/11 Wed 4/13/11

5 Bid Advertisement 1 day? Wed 4/20/11 Wed 4/20/11

6 Bid Open 1 day? Wed 4/27/11 Wed 4/27/11

7 Transportation Board Approval 1 day? Tue 5/3/11 Tue 5/3/11

8 Contractor  Notice to Proceed 3 days? Wed 5/4/11 Fri 5/6/11

9 Mobilization 3 days? Thu 5/19/11 Sun 5/22/11

10 Construction Activity Start 83 days? Mon 5/23/11 Wed 9/14/11

11 Prepare Box Beam Shop Drawings 5 days Mon 5/23/11 Fri 5/27/11

12 Bearing Pad Fabrication 56 days? Mon 5/23/11 Mon 8/8/11

13 Box Beam Shop Drawing Review and Approval 5 days Fri 6/10/11 Thu 6/16/11

14 Box Beam Fabrication 39 days Fri 6/17/11 Wed 8/10/11

15 Procurment of Materials 10 days Fri 6/17/11 Thu 6/30/11

16 Form and Pour Beams 14 days Fri 7/1/11 Wed 7/20/11

17 Form and Pour Overhang/Deck and Barriers 10 days Thu 7/21/11 Wed 8/3/11

18 Cure of Barrier 5 days Thu 8/4/11 Wed 8/10/11

19 Sidewalk and Deck Elevation Survey to set pier cap seat2 days Mon 5/23/11 Tue 5/24/11

20 Existing Abutment Survey 1 day Mon 5/23/11 Mon 5/23/11

21 Pier #1 Column Removal 3 days Mon 5/23/11 Wed 5/25/11

22 Pier #2 Cap Beam Removal 2 days Mon 5/23/11 Tue 5/24/11

23 Pier #3 Cap Beam Removal 2 days Mon 5/23/11 Tue 5/24/11

24 Pier #4 Cap Beam Removal 2 days Mon 5/23/11 Tue 5/24/11

25 Pier #1 Column Form and Concrete Form 2 days Thu 5/26/11 Fri 5/27/11

26 Pier #1 Cure 7 days Mon 5/30/11 Tue 6/7/11

27 Abutment 1 Modification 10 days Tue 5/24/11 Mon 6/6/11

28 Abutment 2 Modification 10 days Tue 5/24/11 Mon 6/6/11

29 Pier #1 Cap Falsework 2 days Mon 5/30/11 Tue 5/31/11

30 Pier #2 Cap Falsework 2 days Wed 5/25/11 Thu 5/26/11

31 Pier #3 Cap Falsework 2 days Wed 5/25/11 Thu 5/26/11

32 Pier #4 Cap Falsework 2 days Wed 5/25/11 Thu 5/26/11

33 Pier #1 Cap Pour 1 day Wed 6/1/11 Wed 6/1/11

34 Pier #2 Cap Pour 1 day? Fri 5/27/11 Fri 5/27/11

35 Pier #3 Cap Pour 1 day? Fri 5/27/11 Fri 5/27/11

36 Pier #4 Cap Pour 1 day? Fri 5/27/11 Fri 5/27/11

37 Pier #1 Cap Cure 7 days Thu 6/2/11 Fri 6/10/11

38 Pier #2 Cap Cure 7 days Mon 5/30/11 Tue 6/7/11

39 Pier #3 Cap Cure 7 days Mon 5/30/11 Tue 6/7/11

40 Pier #4 Cap Cure 7 days Mon 5/30/11 Tue 6/7/11

41 Set Bearing Pads 1 day Tue 8/9/11 Tue 8/9/11

42 Box Beam Erection 2 days Thu 8/11/11 Fri 8/12/11

43 Deck Connection Transverse Dowels 2 days Mon 8/15/11 Tue 8/16/11

44 Box Beam Elevation Survey 1 day Wed 8/17/11 Wed 8/17/11

45 Set Deck Reinforcing Bars 4 days Wed 8/17/11 Mon 8/22/11

46 Screen Setup 2 days Tue 8/23/11 Wed 8/24/11

47 Deck Pour 4 days Thu 8/25/11 Tue 8/30/11

48 Deck Cure 7 days Wed 8/31/11 Thu 9/8/11

49 Expansion Joint Construction 2 days Wed 8/31/11 Thu 9/1/11

50 Expansion Joint Closure Pour 1 day? Fri 9/2/11 Fri 9/2/11

51 Expansion Joint Cure 7 days Mon 9/5/11 Tue 9/13/11

52 Roadway Approach Construction 7 days Mon 5/23/11 Tue 5/31/11

53 Guardrail Transition construction 14 days Mon 5/23/11 Thu 6/9/11

54 Traffic Open 1 day? Wed 9/14/11 Wed 9/14/11
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